2020-2021 MDUSBC Men's Series - Sterling Lanes - March 14, 2021

61-68 entries
WINNERS BRACKET ROUNDS
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21 Justin Knowles
22 Lee Papocchia

23 Mark Milasinovich
24 Marc Protske

25 Chris Dunson
26 Michael McCleskey

27 Steve Kenyon
28 Daniel Pollak

29 Craig Nidiffer
30 Jordan Bryant

31 Carleton Chambers
32 Michael Piccininni

33 Ryan Land
34 Nick Eaton

35 Jay Lang
36 Christopher Steward

Battle of the Series
Julie Oczepek
Justin Knowles

All-Time Record
Guys
Ladies
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27 Ryan Land

192:[/7 28 Christopher Steward
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Prize List
249 1 Justin Knowles
204 2 Ryan Land
3 Michael Piccininni
4 Daniel Pollak
3 5 Craig Nidiffer
3 6 Mark Milasinovich

7 Christopher Steward
8 Michael McCleskey
9 Chris Dunson

10 Steve Kenyon

11 Jay Lang

12 Carleton Chambers

13 Marc Protske

14 Nick Eaton

15 Jordan Bryant

16 Lee Papocchia

33 Justin Knowles 245
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Qualifying

Position
$ 500 1
$ 250 3
$ 125 10
$ 125 12
$ 100 2
$ 100 8
$ 100 11
$ 100 13
$ 75 4
$ 75 5
$ 75 6
$ 75 7
$ 75 9
$ 75 14
$ 75 15
$ 75 16

34 Daniel Pollak 189

26 Ryan Land 244
236:[ /

Points
120
109

98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85

M15
29 Justin Knowles

30 Ryan Land

Champion
Justin Knowles

Runner-Up
Ryan Land

223

219



